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1 Noterman Dimitry Russel Rider Z 10402901 J 16 987997
2 Taeymans Mauro L'avonture Vd Oude Molenhoeve 10043806 J 08 984846
3 Collard Bovy Kelly C.T. CASPIO 10734438 J 08 1000776
4 Van Dyck Dries Dienko 10925513 J 08 997569
5 Verheyen Max Moon Shine VDS 10040008 J 16 989299
6 Vinckx Wim Jaros van 't Gestelhof 10064651 J 16 968176
7 Korompis Michael grobo de la ferme blanche 10078628 J 16 959404
8 Rombouts Kirsten Mowgli Kr 10431503 J 16 980386
9 Dunon Gilles Gentle - Touch Vh Bovenhoekshof 10434904 J 16 977800

10 Auwers Steve Guantanamo van de Steenbeek 10435698 J 16 945117
11 Van Dyck Jens Easy 10937503 J 08 997573
12 Van der Linden Dries Chablisse R Z 10945185 J 16 986090
13 Cuypers Kyle My Lady Van 't Buxushof 11005375 J 08 976723
14 Alawadhi Abdullah Oboras Jeunesse WSP
15 Kenis Sander Mardi Van Het Leliehof 10066553 J 16 977650
16 Vets-Nicasi Tina Largo 10210334 J 16 969257
17 Van Der Plaetsen Nico Ultra Blue J 10406935 J 16 925337
18 Veraghtert Gert latina van het zevenvindel 10437108 J 08 999870
19 Leys Senne Dermie 10937071 J 08 971971
20 De Laet Ynske Hinde van de Voortbossen 10058601 J 03 944293
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21 De Martin Nathalie Landgravin Vd Donkhoeve 10066501 J 16 974919
22 Schoors Senne La Coquetta Sportiva Cava 10082758 J 08 972256
23 Van de Poel Vicky Demoiselle De La Pomme 10402913 J 16 964030
24 Van Opstal Ronny Eutric Van Beek 10434238 J 08 961296
25 De Koning Dorien Hassan 11001138 J 03 962159
26 Wuijts Birgit I'm Lovin It 10027637 J 16 973885
27 De Braekeleer Emy Upsala De La Gadaille 10034285 J 03 932597
28 Bardyn Benjamin Golden Dream 10090802 J 03 940455
29 Lelie Dirk Charmeur 10404496 J 08 948174
30 Verheyen Max Antoinette Manciaise 10040008 J 16 1001112
31 Vinckx Wim No Secret Vd Axelwallehoeve Z 10064651 J 16 973131
32 Korompis Michael Geban Van Beek 10078628 J 16 978419
33 Rombouts Kirsten Minerva de Kalvarie 10431503 J 16 988665
34 Dunon Gilles Nola van het Verloren Goed 10434904 J 16 991259
35 Auwers Steve Checker 10435698 J 16 957647
36 Van Dyck Jens Mojito Van Den Haagakkers 10937503 J 08 985994
37 Van der Linden Dries Imago 10945185 J 16 988958
38 Cuypers Kyle Mystic Lady Van't Buxushof 11005375 J 08 976721
39 Van Den Branden Geert Lagrisco 10409647 J 16 972300
40 Marien Vanessa Enya Van De Nachtegaele 10431785 J 16 927108
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41 Moyaert Nick Gerre vd Litzemaere 10432307 J 16 944335
42 Hazebroek Sofie Damosa Van De Koelaar 10435038 J 16 921744
43 Linten Bert Dutch 10437895 J 03 968528
44 Moulakis Marcella Moncler van het Heerehof 10469126 J 03 965001
45 Brosens Rob Cassila Dh Z 10918537 J 03 978254
46 Goossens Birthe Hope vd Bakkershoeve 10967064 D 08 947229
47 Geilfuss Ellen Jaipur 11005893 J 08 995093
48 Baeken Charlotte Golden-Action V/d Vijfheide 11029390 J 03 974077
49 Alawadhi Abdullah Jumper Van Spieveld WSP
50 Schuurmans Stijn Fokker 50 11068214 J 16 991720
51 Kenis Sander Milana Van De Nianahoeve 10066553 J 16 980685
52 Vets-Nicasi Tina Kanturo 10210334 J 16 981359
53 Van Der Plaetsen Nico My Secret Of Usie 10406935 J 16 977109
54 Veraghtert Gert mandy van het zevenvindel 10437108 J 08 999872
55 Verheyen Max Casey 33 10040008 J 16 1001113
56 Vinckx Wim Fjusmein 10064651 J 16 981541
57 Korompis Michael Equipo 10078628 J 16 987971
58 Rombouts Kirsten Mystic River 10431503 J 16 993285
59 Dunon Gilles Cava felinae Z 10434904 J 16 993452
60 Auwers Steve Kanselier VD Zwartbleshoeve 10435698 J 16 972186
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61 Van Dyck Jens Abantos Z 10937503 J 08 980955
62 Van der Linden Dries Hands-Off 10945185 J 16 990737
63 Cuypers Kyle nagante 11005375 J 08 997655
64 Leys Senne My Special Fleur 10937071 J 08 987406
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